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REGISTERED POLITICAL PARTY 

INTERIM FINANCIAL REPORT 
POLITICAL PARTY 

2022/01/01 2022/03/31 
For Period ________ to _______ _ 

YYYY I MM/ DD YYYY /MM /DO 

Conservative Party of British Columbia 

FINANCIAL AGENT'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME 

Gretland • Erik 
FINANCIAL AGENT'S MAILING ADDRESS 

2702 - 188 Keefer Place 

CITY / TOWN POSTAL CODE I PHONE NO. 

Vanvouver V6B10J1 (604) 250-9256 
EMAIL ADDRESS (OPTIONAL} 

treasurer@bcconservative.ca 

This financial report includes the following forms: 

These forms must be 
included in all reports. Summary of Political Contributions 

Political Contributions with a Total Value Greater than $250 

These forms only need to be filed Permitted Anonymous Contributions Accepted at Functions 
if there is information to report. 

Prohibited Contributions 

Transfers Received and Given 

I, the Financial Agent, declare that: 
(a) I am authorized to act on behalf of the above-named organization ; 
(b) this report and appropriate forms have been prepared in accordance with the Election Act; and 

F-P(I) 
(20/02) 

Amendment# _ ____ _ 

MIDDLE NAME(S} 

I FAX NO. 

(250) 286-3677 

FORMS CHECKLIST X 

Form Sm-C (8) 
Form S-A1 (8) 

Form S-A2 • 
Form S-Ax • 

Form S-TRF • 

(c) to the best of my knowledge, information and belief, all the information contained in this report is complete and accurate. 

I ISIGNATUR174Z/ 
I 

DATE (YYYY /MM / DD) 

'2.ozt./os-/01-
WARNING: Signing a ~alse statement is a serious offence and is subject to significant penalties. 

All forms included in this report are 
available for public inspection. 

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

Please submit completed report to Elections BC: electoral.finance@elections.bc.ca 

This information is collected under the authority of the Election Act and the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act 
The information will be used to administer provisions under the Election Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, 

Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, privacy@elections.be,ca or PO Box 9275 Sin Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6 



NAME OF FILING ENTITY 

SUMMARY OF POLITICAL 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

Conservative Party of British Columbia 

Contributions must be accepted only from eligible individuals. 

Number of 
contributors 

Contributions greater than $250 3 

Contributions of $250 or less 211 

Anonymous contributions 
(box A, S-A2) 

Total value of political contributions from all sources 
(A+ B + C) 

Total contributions of money 

Total contributions of goods and services 

Sm-C 
(19/11) 

Value of 
contributions ($) 

2,398.00 A 

4 ,530.00 B 

0.00 C 

6,928.00 D 

6,928.00 E 

0.00 F 

(box E + box F must equal box D) 

(leadership and nomination contestants cannot issue tax receipts) : $ 
Total dollar amount of income tax receipts issued I 

6,928.001 G 

I 

This form is available for public inspection. 

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

This information is collected under the authority of the Election Act and tile Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. 
The information will be used to administer provisions under the Election Act. Questions can be directed to: 

Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683 privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria, BC V8W 9J6 



POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A 
TOTAL VALUE GREATER THAN $250 

NAME OF FILING ENTITY 

Conservative Party of British Columbia 

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS 
FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Anne Hames 

Anne Hames 

Anne Hames 

Anne Hames 

Anne Hames 

Anne Hames 

Anne Hames 

Daniel Semmler 

Daniel Semmler 

Shelly Semmler 

• TYPE OF CONTRIBUTION: 1 - Fundraising function ticket sold for more than $250, 2 - Property/servioes purchased for more than $250 
above market value at a fundraising function, 3 - Property/servioes with a value greater than $250 donated for sale at a fundraising function, 
4 - Fees to attend a convention (polltical parties only), 5 - Fees to attend a leadership convention (political parties only), 6 - Contribution by 
candidate/contestant for personal expense, 9 - All other contributions reoeived 

TOTAL OF 
INDIVIDUAL 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

INDIVIDUAL 
CONTRIBUTION 

AMOUNT 

50.00 

50.00 

200.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

900.00 

98.00 

900.00 

A 
2,398.00 

DATE RECEIVED 
FOR TYPES 1-5, 

(YYYY/MM/DD) TYPE* DATE OF EVENT 
(YYYY/MM/DD) 

2022/01/24 9 

2022/01/24 9 

2022/01/31 9 

2022/02/24 9 

2022/02/24 9 

2022/03/24 9 

2022/03/24 9 

2022/01/02 9 

2022/03/09 9 

2022/01/02 9 

S-A1 
(20/06) 

PAGE i 1 

OFI 1 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

998.00 

998.00 

900.00 

This fonn Is available for public Inspection. Address wlll be obscured. 

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

This information is collected under the authority of the Election Act and the Freedom of lnformafon and Protec~on of Privacy Act. 
The information will be used to administer provisions under the Election Act. Questions can be directed to: 

Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800~61-8683, privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria, BC V8W 9J6 




